_CALCUTTA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SOCIETY
Holiday Schedule for 2022-23

school Re-opens for Teachers 13thJune 2022

school Re-opens for Students 27thJune 2022

Puja Break 1st to 10th October 2022
School Re-opens for Teachers 11th October 2022
school Re-opens for Students 12th October 2022
Winter Break 17th December 2022 to 3rd January 2023
school Re-opens for Teachers 3rd January 2023

School Re-opens for Students 4th January 2023

Spring Break 8th to 10th March 2023
summer Vacation for 2023 X

Last day of School (For all) 19th May 2023

School Re-opens for Teachers 19th June 2023

School Re-opens for Students 26th June 2023

Local Holidays

2022-2023
Date Day Event .
10th July 2022 Sunday Eid Al Adha (Bakri Eid)
9th August 2022 Tuesday Muharram
11th August 2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
15th August 2022 Monday Independence Day
2nu October 2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
25th September 2022 Sunday Mahalaya
1st to 9th October 2022 Saturday to Sunday Puja Vacation
24th& 25th October 2022 Monday & Tuesday Kali Puja / Diwali
26th October 2022 Wednesday i Bhai Phota
8th November 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak's Birthday
23rd to 26th December 2022 Friday to Monday Christmas Vacation
1st January 2023 Sunday New Year's Day
23rd January 2023 Monday Netaji's Birthday
26th January 2023 Thursday Republic Day / Saraswati Puja
8th& 9th March 2023 Wednesday & Holi &Doljatra
Thursday
7th April 2023 Friday Good Friday
14th April 2023 - Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
15th April 2023 Saturday Bengali New Year
22nd April 2023 Saturday Eid
hst May 2023 Monday May Day

Note: The school office will remain functional o
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n all days apart from Sundays and Local Holidays.




